®
Common Applications
	 Educational Facilities
	 Office Environments
	 Commercial/Retail Facilities
	 Hospitals
	 Day Care Centers
	 MDUs
	 Hospitality Facilities
Ordering Information
Lev-Lok Hospital Grade
GFCI Receptacles
Standard Tamper-Resistant
15A 20A 15A 20A
C
O
LO
R
Brown MN759-HG MN789-HG MX759-HG MX789-HG
Ivory MN759-HGI MN789-HGI MX759-HGI MX789-HGI
White MN759-HGW MN789-HGW MX759-HGW MX789-HGW
Black MN759-HGE MN789-HGE MX759-HGE MX789-HGE
Gray MN759-HGG MN789-HGG MX759-HGG MX789-HGG
Lt. Almond MN759-HGT MN789-HGT MX759-HGT MX789-HGT
Red MN759-HGR MN789-HGR MX759-HGR MX789-HGR
Lev-Lok Industrial Grade
GFCI Receptacles
Standard Tamper-Resistant
15A 20A 15A 20A
C
O
LO
R
Brown MN759 MN789 MX759 MX789
Ivory MN759-I MN789-I MX759-I MX789-I
White MN759-W MN789-W MX759-W MX789-W
Black MN759-E MN789-E MX759-E MX789-E
Gray MN759-GY MN789-GY MX759-GY MX789-GY
Lt. Almond MN759-T MN789-T MX759-T MX789-T
Red MN759-R MN789-R MX759-R MX789-R
Industrial & Hospital Grade
GFCI Duplex Receptacleslev-lok®
Solid brass locking pins for
strong, secure connection between